
BRUNCH

HEALTHY BREAKFAST MUFFIN

BREAKFAST BUN

Fluffy eggs, red pepper, cherry tomato

& spring onion muffins with a chilli

& chive garnish (v)

Choose from bacon, sausage or veggie

sausage (v). Add hash brown for £1 (gfa)

SMOKED SALMON & SOURDOUGH

7.95 SOUP OF THE DAY

Served with sourdough or bloomer (gfa)

EGGS BENEDICT
Two poached eggs, toasted breakfast 

muffins topped with Hollandaise (v) (gfa)

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL

Served with chive crème fraîche

ALL IN ONE POT

Chorizo, Parmentier potatoes, cherry

tomato & fried egg. Served with pitta bread

OPEN SANDWICHES

Steak & Blue Cheese 

Salmon & Dill Mayo

Peri Peri Chicken Salad

Thai Prawn Ciabatta

Avocado & Red Pepper (ve)
with tomato & Chutney

BEEF BRISKET HASH CAKE

Fried or poached egg with cheese sauce

STEAK & EGGS

8oz rump, Parmentier potatoes &

chimichurri

BIRDCAGE SLIDERS

Pulled chicken, chorizo & cheese,

Classic cheeseburger, Fillet o fish.

Served with homemade chips

BREAKFAST BURGER

Sausage, egg, hash brown & cheese in a

toasted brioche served with beans 

SWEET

4.95

11.95

7.50

7.95

11.95

14.95

LITTLE BIRD BREAKFAST

Sausage, bacon, fried egg, hash brown &

baked beans  (gf)

THE PEACOCK BREAKFAST

2 sausages, 2 slices of bacon, 2 hash browns,

black pudding, baked beans, maple pancake

and eggs your way

MEXICAN BEAN & AVOCADO TOAST 

Spiced mexican beans & avocado on

toasted sourdough (ve) (gfa)

All served with fries & side salad (gfa)

14.95
13.95
14.95

Poached egg, avocado & pico salsa (gfa)

6.95

9.50

19.95

14.95

12.95

8.95

14.95

11.95

FRENCH TOAST CASSEROLE

TOWER OF PANCAKES 

Pecan nuts & maple streaky bacon 
8.50 GREEK STYLE YOGHURT

Granola & berry compote (v)

DOUBLE CHOC CHIP COOKIE DOUGH

Served hot with chocolate ice cream (v)

STACKED WAFFLES 

WHITE CHOCOLATE & PISTACHIO 

NUTELLA & BANANA

MILK CHOCOLATE & HONEYCOMB

All served with pecan cream or ice cream

BANANA & DATE CAKE

Topped with chocolate ganache (v)

BISCOFF CHEESECAKE

Served with salted caramel ice cream

PASSIONFRUIT PANNA COTTA 

Served with baked granola & raspberry

coulis

10.95

6.95

7.95

5.95

7.95

7.95

3 PANCAKES 10.95 / 2 PANCAKES 7.95

MAPLE BACON & STRAWBERRIES

NUTELLA & BANANA 

RASPBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE

BANOFFEE & BISCOFF

All served with pecan cream or ice cream

VEGAN BURGER

Plant based protein, tomato, lettuce 

served with hand cut chips (ve) (gfa)

15.95

MUSHROOM STROGANOFF

Lime, red pepper & quinoa (ve)

12.95

Add bacon                                                                        2.50

Add smoked salmon                                                     3.50

Vegetarian (v) Vegan (ve)  Gluten Free (gf) Gluten Free Available (gfa)

UPGRADE ANY MEAL TO 90 MINUTES BOTTOMLESS
PROSECCO FOR ONLY £25 PER PERSON

(ve on request) (v)

(ve on request) (v)

14.95



HOT DRINKS

AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

3.50 LATTE
FLAT WHITE

HOT CHOCOLATE

Served with cream and your choice of topping:

Kinder Bueno 
Lotus Biscoff
Nutella 
Chocolate Dazzlers 

CAPPUCINO
MOCHA

SHAKES & SMOOTHIES

2.80
3.50

3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75

MILKSHAKES                                              5.95

SERVED 12PM - 4PM

Your choice of tea or coffee, a selection of homemade sandwiches, scones with jam & cream

and a variety of cakes.

BOOKINGS AVAILABLE FROM 12PM

EVERY SUNDAY!

CHOOSE FROM:

BERRIES & CREAM

STRAWBERRY & KIWI

BELGIAN MILK CHOCOLATE

BANANA & TOFFEE

WHITE CHOCOLATE & KINDER BUENO

3.75
BIRDCAGE HOT CHOCOLATE 5.25

ADD SYRUP

ADD BAILEYS

ADD MARSHMALLOWS

ADD CREAM

1.00

3.50
50p
75p

SMOOTHIES                                               6.95

CHOOSE FROM:

MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT

BLUEBERRY BLISS

PINEAPPLE & COCONUT

THE GREEN MACHINE (kiwi, kale & cucumber)

AFTERNOON TEA 16.95

GLASS OF PROSECCO                    5.50

BOTTLE OF PROSECCO              26.50

WE ALSO SERVE SUNDAY ROASTS!

PP

(vanilla, hazelnut, biscoff, caramel)

BOTTOMLESS AFTERNOON TEA 40.00

A selection of homemade sandwiches, scones with jam & cream and a variety of cakes

with 90 minutes of bottomless fizz!

PP

PREBOOKING IS ESSENTIAL!

PREBOOKING IS ESSENTIAL!


