BIRDCAGE

Vegetarian (v) Vegan (ve) Gluten Free (gf) Gluten Free Available (gf)

MAPAN

HEALTHY BREAKFAST MUFFIN	7.95	SOUP OF THE DAY	6.95
Fluffy eggs, red pepper, cherry tomato		Served with sourdough or bloomer (gfa)	
& spring onion muffins with a chilli		BEEF BRISKET HASH CAKE	9.50
		Fried or poached egg with cheese sauce	
BREAKFAST BUN	4.95	STEAK & EGGS	19.95
Choose from bacon, sausage or veggie		8oz rump, Parmentier potatoes &	
sausage (v). Add hash brown for £1 (gfa)			
SMOKED SALMON & SOURDOUGH	11.95	BIRDCAGE SLIDERS	14.95
Poached egg, avocado & pico salsa (gfa)		Pulled chicken, chorizo & cheese,	
EGGS BENEDICT	7.50	Classic cheeseburger, Fillet o fish.	
Two poached eggs, toasted breakfast	7.50	Served with homemade chips	
muffins topped with Hollandaise (v) (gfa)		BREAKFAST BURGER	12.95
Add bacon	2.50	Sausage, egg, hash brown & cheese in a	
Add smoked salmon	3.50	toasted brioche served with beans	
SMOKED SALMON BAGEL	7.95	LITTLE BIRD BREAKFAST	8.95
Served with chive crème fraîche		Sausage, bacon, fried egg, hash brown &	
ALL IN ONE POT	11.95	baked beans (gf)	
		THE PEACOCK BREAKFAST	14.95
tomato & fried egg. Served with pitta bread		2 sausages, 2 slices of bacon, 2 hash browns,	
OPEN SANDWICHES		black pudding, baked beans, maple pancake	
		and eggs your way	
All served with fries & side salad (gfa)		MEXICAN BEAN & AVOCADO TOAST	11.95
Steak & Blue Cheese	14.95	Spiced mexican beans & avocado on	
Salmon & Dill Mayo	14.95	toasted sourdough (ve) (gfa)	
Peri Peri Chicken Salad	13.95	MUSHROOM STROGANOFF	12.95
Thai Prawn Ciabatta	14.95	Lime, red pepper & quinoa (ve)	
Avocado & Red Pepper (ve) with tomato & Chutney	14.95	VEGAN BURGER	15.95
		Plant based protein, tomato, lettuce	
		served with hand cut chips (ve) (gfa)	

UPGRADE ANY MEAL TO 90 MINUTES BOTTOMLESS PROSECCO FOR ONLY £25 PER PERSON

SWEET

	CH TOAST CASSEROLE nuts & maple streaky bacon	8.50	GREEK STYLE YOGHURT Granola & berry compote (v)	6.95
,	R OF PANCAKES (ve on request)(v CAKES 10.95 / 2 PANCAKES 7.95		DOUBLE CHOC CHIP COOKIE DOUGH Served hot with chocolate ice cream (v)	7.95
			BANANA & DATE CAKE Topped with chocolate ganache (v)	5.95
	FEE & BISCOFF ed with pecan cream or ice cream	40.05	BISCOFF CHEESECAKE Served with salted caramel ice cream	7.95
WHITE	(ED WAFFLES (ve on request) (v) CHOCOLATE & PISTACHIO LA & BANANA	10.95	PASSIONFRUIT PANNA COTTA Served with baked granola & raspberry	7.95
MILK C	HOCOLATE & HONEYCOMB ed with pecan cream or ice cream		coulis	

BIRDCAGE

AMA FUT

HOT DRINKS

AMERICANO	3.50	LATTE	3.75
ESPRESSO	2.80	FLAT WHITE	3.75
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	3.50	CAPPUCINO	3.75
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.75	MOCHA	3.75
BIRDCAGE HOT CHOCOLATE	5.25	ADD SYRUP	1.00
		(vanilla, hazelnut, biscoff, caramel)	1.00
Kinder Bueno		ADD BAILEYS	3.50
Lotus Biscoff		ADD MARSHMALLOWS	50p
		ADD CREAM	- 75p

SHAKES & SMOOTHIES

MILKSHAKES	5.95	SMOOTHIES
CHOOSE FROM:		CHOOSE FROM:
WHITE CHOCOLATE & KINDER BUEN		

AFTERNOON TEA 16.95 pp

SERVED 12PM - 4PM

Your choice of tea or coffee, a selection of homemade sandwiches, scones with jam & cream and a variety of cakes.

GLASS OF PROSECCO5.50BOTTLE OF PROSECCO26.50

PREBOOKING IS ESSENTIAL

BOTTOMLESS AFTERNOON TEA 40.00 PP

A selection of homemade sandwiches, scones with jam & cream and a variety of cakes with 90 minutes of bottomless fizz!

PREBOOKING IS ESSENTIAL!

WE ALSO SERVE SUNDAY ROASTS! BOOKINGS AVAILABLE FROM 12PM

EVERY SUNDAY!